Clubturnier vom 23. April 2024

Endergebnis

Platz Prozent Punkte Nr. Namen

Platz

OCoOoONOOTRA~,WN —

69,87
64,53
60,68
58,55
57,26
55,77
54,49
53,21
48,08
47,44
47,22
47,01
46,79
43,80
43,38
42,09
41,67
39,96
39,53
38,68

327,0
302,0
284,0
274,0
268,0
261,0
255,0
249,0
225,0
222,0
221,0
220,0
219,0
205,0
203,0
197,0
195,0
187,0
185,0
181,0

9 Lilli Kelm - Meike Bosse
11 Christine Badorff - Thomas Jacobs
4 Barbara Hauser - Heinz Kalenberg
20 Ursula Bitter-Anweiler - Gerlinde Jertz

12 Gabriela Ixkes-Bremer - Wolfgang Théarigen

1 Bettina Ruhnau - Christel Blum
8 Elke Scherpe - Elke Funcke
14 Reinhard Kleist - Judit Donath
13 llona Liedtke - Lisa Késter-Frobdse
7 Bettina Wendler - Brigitte Gruehn
2 Roswitha Akkermann - Gisela Erlenbach
19 Ingrid Braun - Karla Kolder
15 Helga Scheidt - Sigrid Hueser
18 Helga Herwick - Chungin Erkens
3 Renate Schréder - Renate Zbller
16 Thekla Becher - Ruth Gébel
10 Dr. Christa Intorp - Ulrike Pampel
5 Marlies Kamrad - Barbara Kemper
6 Birgit Schmitter - Gisela Oltmanns
17 Gisela Berndt - Ute Termast
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Endergebnis

Platz Prozent Punkte Nr. Namen CcpP
1 69,87 327,0 9 Lilli Kelm - Meike Bosse 26
2 64,53 302,0 11 Christine Badorff - Thomas Jacobs 20
3 60,68 284,0 4 Barbara Hauser - Heinz Kalenberg 15
4 58,55 274,0 20 Ursula Bitter-Anweiler - Gerlinde Jertz 11
5 57,26 268,0 12 Gabriela Ixkes-Bremer - Wolfgang Tharigen 8
6 55,77 261,0 1 Bettina Ruhnau - Christel Blum 6
7 5449 2550 8 Elke Scherpe - Elke Funcke 4
8 53,21 249,0 14 Reinhard Kleist - Judit Donath
9 48,08 225,0 13 llona Liedtke - Lisa Kbster-Frobdse

10 47,44 222,0 7 Bettina Wendler - Brigitte Gruehn
11 47,22 221,0 2 Roswitha Akkermann - Gisela Erlenbach
12 47,01 220,0 19 Ingrid Braun - Karla Kolder

13 46,79 219,0 15 Helga Scheidt - Sigrid Hueser

14 43,80 205,0 18 Helga Herwick - Chungin Erkens
15 43,38 203,0 3 Renate Schroder - Renate Zoller
16 42,09 197,0 16 Thekla Becher - Ruth Gébel

17 41,67 195,0 10 Dr. Christa Intorp - Ulrike Pampel
18 39,96 187,0 5 Marlies Kamrad - Barbara Kemper
19 39,53 185,0 6 Birgit Schmitter - Gisela Oltmanns
20 38,68 181,0 17 Gisela Berndt - Ute Termast



